Culleoka |MS Girls Soccer Schedule 2018

Date Day Opponent Location Time
Aug. 9 Thursday South Giles Pulaski 5pm
Aug. 16 Thursday Hickman County There 4:30pm
Aug. 21 Tuesday Lincoln County There 5:30pm
Aug. 28 Tuesday South Giles Here 5pm
Sept. 4 Tuesday East Hickman Here 4:30pm
Sept. 6 Thursday Richland There 4:30pm
Sept. 10 Monday E A Cox There 4:30pm
Sept. 13 Thursday Richland Here 5pm
Sept. 20 Thursday Hickman County Here 4:30pm
Sept. 24 Monday Whitthorne (at Cook's Park) There 4:30pm
Sept. 25 Tuesday E A Cox Here 4:30pm




